
3530/300

7,rue Gay Lussac

25000 BESANCON

Rail associé

Combined track:

 

Référence

Item Nr:

30

[1

3

16

]

3
5

[
1

3

8

]

7

[

9

32

]

Rail 35x30  - Longueur 3 m

Track 13/8 x 1 3/16   -   Length  9 27/32 ft 

 

Iyy' = 2,54 cm4

Ixx' = 3,06 cm4

Ixx'/v = 1,71 cm3

Section = 1,79 cm2

Poids / Weight = 1,38 Kg/m linéaire

Matière / material : Acier / Steel NF EN 10142 - DX51D + ZMg 200MA-C


